5/ 13/ 25
9: 35 AM

220- AMBULANCE SERVI CE DI ST.
100- NON- DEPARTMENTAL
-- H STORI CAL DATA --

2022- 2023

106, 133
196, 603
4,979
407

310, 893

2023- 2024

325, 428

PERSONAL SERVI CES

39, 946
6, 000
16, 120
5, 700

67, 766
1.00

26, 864
6, 000
7,316
5, 000

45, 180
. 60

MATERI ALS & SERVI CES

68, 722

OTHER MATERI AL & SERVI CES

3, 596
3,473
39, 250
46, 319
182, 807

310, 893

4, 316

196, 894
325, 428

ADOPTED
2024- 2025

125, 000
190, 000

322,120

38, 230
6, 000
1,872
5, 000

51, 102
. 60

135, 936
141, 936
322,120
322,120

ACCT

3-01-0101
3-10-1102
3-10-1103
3-10-1804
3-40-4100
3-40-4111
3-50-6101

TOTAL

5-10-1101
5-10-1103
5-10-2910
5-10-8041

TOTAL
TOTAL

5-20-4300
5-20-4400
5-20-5200
5-20- 5300
5-20- 5800
5-20- 5820
5-20-6110
5-20-6112
5-20-6400
5-20-6600
5-20-7000

TOTAL
5-40-7420
TOTAL
5-70-5820
5-70-7410
5-70-8020
TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL

BUDGET DOCUMENT
YEAR 2025- 2026
DESCRI PTI ON

REVENUES

CASH ON HAND

CURRENT TAX- ASSESSMENT
DELI NQUENT TAX- ASSESSMENT
COUNTY LAND SALES

M SCELLANEQUS

SALES AND SERVI CES

| NTEREST EARNED

DEPT 100 REV ENUES
EXPENSES

ASD COORDI NATOR
MVEDI CAL DI RECTOR
PAYRCOLL COSTS
ADM N FEES

PERSONAL SERVI CES
FTE' S

EMERGENCY REPAI RS
OFFI CE RENT

LI ABI LI TY | NSURANCE
TELEPHONE

TRAVEL/ EDUCATI ON
PROVI DER TRAI NI NG
OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

M SC EXPENSE
PROTOCCOL EXPENSE

DI SPOSABLE MED. SUPPLI ES
SVALL EQUI PMENT

MATERI ALS & SERVI CES

VEHI CLE REPLACE. FUND

CAPI TAL QOUTLAY

EDUCATI ON FUND

MAJOR EQUI P PURCHASE

DI RECT PAYMENTS TO PROVI D
OTHER MATERI AL & SERVI CES
DEPT 100 E X PENSES

FUND 220 REV ENUES

115, 200
190, 000

111, 691
116, 691
313, 320
313, 320

APPROVED

115, 200
190, 000

111, 691
116, 691
313, 320
313, 320
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Gl1611
Gl16-

115, 200
190, 000

111, 691
116, 691
313, 320
313, 320



5/ 13/ 25
9: 35 AM

220- AMBULANCE SERVI CE DI ST.

100- NON- DEPARTMENTAL

-- H STORI CAL DATA --

2022- 2023

182, 807
1.00
310, 893

67, 766
68, 722

46, 319

182, 807
1.00

2023- 2024

196, 894
. 60
325, 428

45, 180
71, 661

80, 053

196, 894
. 60

ADOPTED
2024- 2025

322,120
. 60

322,120

51, 102
82, 650
46, 432
141, 936

322,120
. 60

BUDGET DOCUMENT
YEAR 2025- 2026
ACCT DESCRI PTI ON

TOTAL PERSONAL SERVI CES

TOTAL MATERI ALS & SERVI CES
TOTAL CAPI TAL OUTLAY

TOTAL OTHER MATERI AL & SERVI CES

TOTALFUND 220 EXPENSES
TOTALFUND220 FTE S

GRAND TOTAL REVENUES

GR TOTAL PERSONAL SERVI CES

GR TOTAL MATERI ALS & SERVI CES

GR TOTAL CAPI TAL QUTLAY

GR TOTAL OTHER MATERI AL & SERVI CES

GRAND TOTAL EXPENSES
GRAND TOTAL FTE' S

313, 320
. 60

313, 320

63,179
91, 350
42,100
116, 691

313, 320
. 60

APPROVED

313, 320
. 60

313, 320

63,179
91, 350
42,100
116, 691

313, 320
. 60

313, 320
. 60

313, 320

63,179
91, 350
42,100
116, 691

313, 320
. 60



